DC/DC Converter
UTH1D_LD-30WR3 Series
2023.07.13--A/0 Page 1 of 9
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
30W, isolated DC-DC converter
Ultra-wide input and regulated single output
Patent Protection RoHS
FEATURES

Capacitance
Load(µF)
Typ.
(Range)
Max.
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (mA)
(Max./Min.)
--
UTH1D05LD-30WR3
P
110
（40-160） 160
5 6000/0 86/88 6800 330
UTH1D12LD-30WR3 12 2500/0 89/91 3300 220
UTH1D15LD-30WR3 15 2000/0 89/91 3300 220
UTH1D24LD-30WR3 24 1250/0 89.5/91.5 2000 150
UTH1D28LD-30WR3 28 1071/0 90/92 2000 150
UTH1D48LD-30WR3 48 625/0 89/91 330 82
UTH1D54LD-30WR3 54 556/0 89/91 330 82
Input Specifications
Item Operating Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Current (full load)
48V input